
Name Position Term Home Address Home Phone Work Phone Cell Phone Email B-day Spouse

Lynn McIlhaney Chair 2 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/04

     2022 Oakwood Trail           
College Station, TX  77845 (979) 694-6981 (979) 229-7289 georlynn@cox-internet.com Jan 27th George

Glenda Mariott Vice Chair 1 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/05

5114 Sycamore Hills Dr.           
College Station, TX  77845 (979) 690-0094 (979) 696-1787 (979) 777-3111 information@mariotthomes.com Jan 17th Larry

Barron Hobbs Secretary/Treasurer 2 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/04

20881 FM 2154                  
College Station, TX  77845 (979) 870-3993 (979) 693-7500 (979) 255-2804 bhobbs@hiltoncs.com Dec 7th Kaye

Dr. Joseph T. O'Leary    
Assistant-Vivian Gonzales 
vgonzale@ag.tamu.edu

Executive Board 1 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/05

     9205 Whitney Court            
College Station, TX  77845 (979) 764-2088 (979) 845-7324 joleary@tamu.edu Jan 26th Joanne

Kay Conlee Executive Board 2 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/04

1340 Baker                     
Bryan, TX  77803 (979) 775-7750 (979) 779-3245 (979) 229-0928 kayconlee@cox-internet.com July 30th

Dr. Roman Popadiuk     
Assistant-Nonie Fisher    
nonif@gbplc.tamu.edu

Board Member 2 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/05

       4903 Park Row Place          
Bryan, TX  77802 (979) 774-5833 (979) 862-2251 (979) 229-2874 rpopadiuk@gbplc.tamu.edu May 30th Judith

Steve Wiley Board Member 2 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/05

    1801 Greystone Dr             
Bryan, TX  77807 (979) 823-7159 (979) 778-9463 stevewiley@cox-internet.com Dec 28th Barbara

John Welsh Board Member 1 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/04

   3214 Westchester               
College Station, TX  77845 (979) 485-0484 (979) 260-1701 (979) 255-0097 maroon@cox-internet.com May 3rd Sydney

Larry Hodges Board Member 1 Yr.             
Expires 9/30/04

   1008 Wingedfoot               
College Station, TX  77845 (979) 690-6489 (979) 694-2679 (979) 777-8104 larry@copy-corner.com Nov 5th Jessica

Rick Floyd              
Assistant-Suzy Yeager    
s-yeager@tamu.edu

    4304 Tarset Court,             
College Station, TX  77845 (979) 862-4440 rick-floyd@tamu.edu Kay

Patricia Meronoff Legal (979) 693-5031 (979) 268-4343 (979) 255-4039 pmeronoff@bruchez.com

Sharon
Barry Biggar         

Assistant-Brenda Andrews 
brenda@bcscvb.org

President/CEO 812 Holston Hills Dr.              
College Station, TX  77845 (979) 690-2089 979-260-9898 979-571-6989 barry@bcscvb.org Jul 20th


